

Nenagh College



Principal: Damien Kennedy **Deputy Principal:** Ann Melley

Address: Dromin Road, Nenagh, Co. Tipperary

Tel: 067 31525 Fax: 067 34005 Email: adminnenaghcollege@tipperaryetb.ie
Web: www.nenaghcollege.com

November 10 th 2017.	
Parent member of Nenagh College Board of Management.	
Dear Parent(s),	
A vacancy currently exists on the Board of Management of Nenagh College for a Parent	member.
Please see below a nomination form.	
If you would like to nominate someone for the position, please complete the attached and main office of Nenagh College by Friday, 24th November @ 12.00 noon.	d return to the
Please note that a vacancy exists for a female member, the Parent body currently have a member. In the interests of maintaining gender balance, please consider nominating a femember.	
Sincerely,	
D. Leed	
Principal	
I would like to nominate (Parent of) for of Board of Management, Parent member.	the position
Nominee must be a parent of a student in Nenagh College	
I have contacted the nominee and received their permission: Yes / No	
Signed:(Parent of)	





